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2022 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/4/2022 to 2/6/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L1 36.91

CRIMA-NE  8McDermott, Mallory J2 44.55

ATST-NE  8McCall, Brooklyn H3 45.25

CRIMB-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A4 47.43

CRIMB-NE  7Flynn, Aurelia M5 50.93

ATST-NE  7Marlin, Elizabeth E6 53.31

CRIMA-NE  8Laham, Ava M7 54.21

ATST-NE  8Henry, Juniper *8 54.40

CRIMB-NE  8Joyce, Charlotte R9 59.65

ATST-NE  7Mattrey, Ruby J10 1:01.46

ATST-NE  8MacLean, Roey G11 1:13.83

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L1 1:23.13

38.40 44.73

CRIMA-NE  8McDermott, Mallory J2 1:41.98

ATST-NE  8Henry, Juniper *3 1:48.61

51.10 57.51

CRIMB-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A4 1:50.01

52.13 57.88

CRIMB-NE  7Flynn, Aurelia M5 1:56.73

CRIMA-NE  8Laham, Ava M6 1:57.64

ATST-NE  7Marlin, Elizabeth E7 2:06.25

59.67 1:06.58

CRIMB-NE  8Joyce, Charlotte R8 2:14.29

1:01.60 1:12.69

ATST-NE  7Mattrey, Ruby J9 2:24.14

1:08.19 1:15.95

ATST-NE  8MacLean, Roey G10 2:41.86

1:15.27 1:26.59

ATST-NE  7Kelley, Catherine C11 2:49.00

 
Girls 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L1 8:00.88

41.94 48.90 48.7149.46

50.55 49.74 48.98 48.27

1:34.33

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L1 40.19

CRIMA-NE  8McDermott, Mallory J2 52.06

CRIMB-NE  7Flynn, Aurelia M3 53.61

ATST-NE  8Henry, Juniper *4 55.30

CRIMA-NE  8Laham, Ava M5 1:05.62

ATST-NE  7Mattrey, Ruby J6 1:06.72

ATST-NE  8MacLean, Roey G7 1:08.94

ATST-NE  7Kelley, Catherine C8 1:09.85

ATST-NE  7Marlin, Elizabeth E9 1:10.74

CRIMB-NE  8Joyce, Charlotte R--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A1 1:55.13

58.60 56.53

ATST-NE  8McCall, Brooklyn H2 1:57.02

58.68 58.34

CRIMB-NE  7Flynn, Aurelia M3 1:58.55

53.57 1:04.98

CRIMA-NE  8Laham, Ava M4 2:12.74

1:04.51 1:08.23

ATST-NE  8MacLean, Roey G5 2:22.02

1:07.42 1:14.60

ATST-NE  7Mattrey, Ruby J6 2:29.52

1:09.38 1:20.14

ATST-NE  7Marlin, Elizabeth E7 2:32.14

1:16.16 1:15.98

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8McCall, Brooklyn H1 1:01.84

ATST-NE  8Henry, Juniper *2 1:02.05

CRIMB-NE  7Flynn, Aurelia M3 1:03.64

CRIMB-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A4 1:15.53

CRIMA-NE  8Laham, Ava M5 1:18.43

CRIMB-NE  8Joyce, Charlotte R6 1:43.95

ATST-NE  7Marlin, Elizabeth E7 1:54.93

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L--- DQ

ATST-NE  8MacLean, Roey G--- DQ

ATST-NE  7Mattrey, Ruby J--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  8McDermott, Mallory J--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Henry, Juniper *1 2:16.49

CRIMB-NE  7Flynn, Aurelia M2 2:19.86

1:06.55 1:13.31

CRIMA-NE  8Laham, Ava M3 2:55.71

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L--- DQ

51.89 55.15

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L1 40.94

ATST-NE  8McCall, Brooklyn H2 51.56

CRIMA-NE  8McDermott, Mallory J3 54.63

ATST-NE  7Marlin, Elizabeth E4 1:08.48

ATST-NE  8Henry, Juniper *5 1:14.57

ATST-NE  7Mattrey, Ruby J--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L1 1:44.06

46.62 57.44

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Henry, Juniper *1 2:04.71

ATST-NE  7Kelley, Catherine C--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  8McDermott, Mallory J--- DQ

55.96 1:05.72

ATST-NE  7Mattrey, Ruby J--- DQ

1:18.37 1:27.59

ATST-NE  7Marlin, Elizabeth E--- DQ

1:15.67 1:37.31

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8McCall, Brooklyn H1 3:49.98

53.01 1:01.81 47.661:07.50

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Hong, Kira Y1 30.80

ATST-NE  9Albertson, Emory R2 30.82

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Safia J3 32.85

CRIMA-NE 10Smirnou, Julia A4 33.68

ATST-NE 10Vu, "audi" N5 34.65

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Renee S6 35.41

CRIMB-NE  9Genead, Yasmeen R7 35.59

CRIMA-NE  9Robitaille, Abigail H8 37.59

CRIMA-NE 10Gramza, Ania C9 39.20

ATST-NE  9Henry, Norah M10 41.26

CRIMB-NE  9Rudinskiy, Maria11 42.19

ATST-NE 10Cirincione, Nina M12 46.27

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Albertson, Emory R1 1:09.86

33.39 36.47

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Safia J2 1:13.31

34.54 38.77

CRIMB-NE 10Cohen, Elsa S3 1:17.43

36.97 40.46

ATST-NE 10Vu, "audi" N4 1:18.97

37.56 41.41

CRIMB-NE  9Genead, Yasmeen R5 1:24.09

39.10 44.99

CRIMA-NE 10Gramza, Ania C6 1:29.67

CRIMA-NE  9Robitaille, Abigail H7 1:30.84

41.66 49.18

ATST-NE  9Henry, Norah M8 1:31.51

CRIMB-NE  9Rudinskiy, Maria9 1:36.83

44.96 51.87

ATST-NE 10Cirincione, Nina M10 1:44.14

50.67 53.47

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Hong, Kira Y1 6:34.76

35.73 40.12 41.6440.65

39.56 41.40 39.51 39.75

39.55 36.85
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Results
(Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free)

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Safia J2 6:43.84

35.42 41.51 39.9541.90

40.72 41.55 41.45 43.43

39.73 38.18

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Albertson, Emory R1 36.27

CRIMB-NE 10Cohen, Elsa S2 37.63

ATST-NE 10Vu, "audi" N3 39.06

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Renee S4 40.16

CRIMA-NE  9Robitaille, Abigail H5 43.25

CRIMA-NE 10Gramza, Ania C6 45.97

ATST-NE 10Cirincione, Nina M7 47.31

CRIMB-NE  9Rudinskiy, Maria8 47.61

CRIMB-NE 10Martino, Ava R9 48.42

ATST-NE  9Henry, Norah M10 50.47

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Vu, "audi" N1 1:29.17

42.52 46.65

CRIMB-NE  9Genead, Yasmeen R2 1:32.92

47.75 45.17

CRIMA-NE  9Robitaille, Abigail H3 1:35.27

45.69 49.58

CRIMA-NE 10Gramza, Ania C4 1:38.93

46.87 52.06

CRIMB-NE  9Rudinskiy, Maria5 1:42.69

49.86 52.83

ATST-NE  9Henry, Norah M6 1:49.44

54.13 55.31

ATST-NE 10Cirincione, Nina M7 1:55.13

56.87 58.26

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Albertson, Emory R1 40.99

ATST-NE 10Mattrey, Gianna C2 41.56

CRIMA-NE 10Smirnou, Julia A3 42.31

ATST-NE  9Hong, Kira Y4 42.51

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Safia J5 45.23

CRIMA-NE 10Gramza, Ania C6 49.51

ATST-NE 10Cirincione, Nina M7 52.36

CRIMB-NE  9Genead, Yasmeen R8 53.43

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Mattrey, Gianna C1 1:31.18

43.31 47.87

ATST-NE  9Hong, Kira Y2 1:31.25

43.39 47.86

ATST-NE 10Vu, "audi" N3 1:37.98

48.61 49.37

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Safia J4 1:40.17

46.80 53.37

CRIMB-NE  9Genead, Yasmeen R5 1:54.80

CRIMA-NE  9Robitaille, Abigail H6 1:55.89

58.18 57.71

CRIMB-NE 10Martino, Ava R7 2:00.00

57.96 1:02.04

CRIMB-NE 10Cohen, Elsa S8 2:06.03

59.53 1:06.50

ATST-NE  9Henry, Norah M9 2:06.64

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Albertson, Emory R1 34.61

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Renee S2 38.20

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Safia J3 41.50

ATST-NE 10Vu, "audi" N4 43.08

CRIMB-NE  9Rudinskiy, Maria5 51.61

ATST-NE 10Cirincione, Nina M6 55.48

ATST-NE  9Henry, Norah M7 56.38

CRIMA-NE  9Robitaille, Abigail H--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Hong, Kira Y1 1:18.07

36.49 41.58

ATST-NE  9Albertson, Emory R2 1:19.82

35.26 44.56

ATST-NE 10Mattrey, Gianna C3 1:19.86

35.88 43.98

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Renee S4 1:33.77

45.40 48.37

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Safia J5 1:34.48

44.41 50.07

ATST-NE 10Vu, "audi" N6 1:58.99

53.85 1:05.14

ATST-NE  9Henry, Norah M7 2:09.20

58.15 1:11.05

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Renee S1 1:25.98

39.81 46.17

CRIMB-NE 10Cohen, Elsa S2 1:32.65

37.84 54.81

CRIMB-NE  9Genead, Yasmeen R3 1:36.52

45.34 51.18

CRIMA-NE  9Robitaille, Abigail H4 1:38.02

44.16 53.86

CRIMA-NE 10Gramza, Ania C5 1:40.73

50.48 50.25

CRIMB-NE 10Martino, Ava R6 1:47.08

ATST-NE  9Henry, Norah M7 1:53.06

CRIMB-NE  9Rudinskiy, Maria8 1:53.74

49.22 1:04.52

ATST-NE 10Cirincione, Nina M9 1:54.29

56.84 57.45

ATST-NE  9Albertson, Emory R--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Mattrey, Gianna C1 2:43.65

34.13 41.14 38.2650.12

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Vu, "audi" N1 2:56.37

39.62 45.05 46.0745.63

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L2 3:02.67

39.48 46.10 47.3849.71

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Renee S3 3:04.84

42.98 48.98 44.3248.56

ATST-NE 10Cirincione, Nina M4 3:58.40

50.60 3:07.80

 
Girls 10&U 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Albertson, Emory R1 13:33.69

35.48 39.77 40.4740.28

40.69 40.45 41.39 41.06

41.49 41.48 40.69 41.60

41.61 41.58 42.00 41.28

41.19 42.22 39.60 39.36

ATST-NE 10Mattrey, Gianna C2 13:49.32

36.44 41.27 41.6041.69

41.96 42.24 43.05 41.14

42.77 41.48 42.58 41.17

41.61 41.99 42.12 43.10

42.60 41.24 41.80 37.47

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Safia J1 2:43.89

39.03 42.49 40.1042.27

ATST-NE  9Hong, Kira Y2 2:46.60

38.54 42.95 41.6543.46

ATST-NE 10Mattrey, Gianna C3 2:52.46

41.07 43.99 42.6344.77

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Mattrey, Gianna C1 2:58.07

38.08 46.66 44.6348.70

ATST-NE  9Hong, Kira Y2 2:59.64

37.28 46.31 46.0550.00

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E1 28.84

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J2 29.41

CRIMA-NE 11Molina, Francesca M3 30.01

ATST-NE 12Williams, Madeline I4 30.83

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R5 32.37

CRIMB-NE 12Conley, Lana B6 33.19

ATST-NE 11Workman, Ella S7 34.32

ATST-NE 11Viles, Malia L8 43.44
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Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Mattrey, Jada R1 1:03.48

29.41 34.07

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E2 1:04.52

31.04 33.48

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J3 1:05.35

31.29 34.06

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R4 1:10.67

33.75 36.92

ATST-NE 11Wheeler, Maggie R5 1:11.63

34.60 37.03

ATST-NE 11Fitzgerald, Kylie A6 1:15.58

36.83 38.75

CRIMA-NE 12Danehy, Annika K7 1:17.74

36.16 41.58

CRIMA-NE 11Wilcoxen, Siri Z8 1:18.01

36.32 41.69

ATST-NE 11MacDonald, Marit L9 1:18.08

35.97 42.11

ATST-NE 11Workman, Ella S10 1:20.57

38.05 42.52

ATST-NE 11Toner, Lucy M11 1:22.37

37.78 44.59

CRIMB-NE 12Liu, Sophia L12 1:22.53

35.94 46.59

ATST-NE 12Henry, Viv J13 1:24.60

CRIMB-NE 11Bhatt, Aarna S14 1:25.97

39.63 46.34

ATST-NE 11Viles, Malia L15 1:42.53

46.46 56.07

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Laham, Eliana R1 2:08.20

28.65 31.68 34.0733.80

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J2 2:21.01

31.26 35.15 36.9637.64

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R3 2:34.73

34.41 39.81 38.8841.63

ATST-NE 11Wheeler, Maggie R4 2:42.53

38.39 42.09 40.1141.94

CRIMA-NE 11Wilcoxen, Siri Z5 2:47.38

36.34 42.32 43.7045.02

CRIMB-NE 12Conley, Lana B6 2:48.40

37.82 43.30 41.4645.82

ATST-NE 11MacDonald, Marit L7 2:52.96

39.12 45.30 44.6643.88

CRIMA-NE 12Danehy, Annika K8 2:53.54

40.59 46.56 39.9746.42

ATST-NE 11Toner, Lucy M9 2:56.57

37.89 46.13 45.2547.30

ATST-NE 12Henry, Viv J10 3:06.69

41.32 46.83 1:38.54

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Laham, Eliana R1 5:42.75

30.29 33.73 34.4634.32

35.28 35.28 35.17 35.46

34.94 33.82

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E2 6:07.97

31.93 36.23 38.2137.08

38.11 37.16 37.93 38.11

37.12 36.09

ATST-NE 11Gubrium, Malin E3 7:08.35

37.99 42.30 43.9543.83

43.53 44.02 44.97 44.11

43.07 40.58

ATST-NE 11Toner, Lucy M4 7:40.76

38.10 45.02 48.0746.97

46.92 48.30 47.69 47.69

46.81 45.19

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Laham, Eliana R1 11:44.71

31.65 34.47 35.3935.45

35.07 35.42 35.01 34.97

35.00 35.42 35.77 35.56

36.26 35.55 35.80 36.01

36.09 35.99 35.46 34.37

ATST-NE 11Lu, Julia2 14:02.65

37.16 42.32 42.1342.24

42.75 40.89 42.27 42.89

41.83 42.29 42.16 43.25

42.74 43.65 41.54 43.19

43.65 41.68 43.15 40.87

ATST-NE 11MacDonald, Marit L3 14:58.50

38.70 45.86 46.5245.59

46.30 46.19 45.96 45.50

46.08 46.82 45.14 43.30

44.21 45.05 45.00 45.62

45.01 44.54 44.78 42.33

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E1 22:08.33

32.26 36.28 38.7738.22

39.01 39.26 39.48 40.00

39.74 40.41 40.74 41.06

41.75 41.04 41.43 41.78

41.72 41.84 42.08 41.83

41.55 42.77 42.17 41.47

42.07 41.89 42.11 40.56

40.96 39.89 40.42 38.98

34.79

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Laham, Eliana R1 31.34

ATST-NE 12Mattrey, Jada R2 32.51

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S3 32.78

CRIMA-NE 11Molina, Francesca M4 35.68

ATST-NE 12Williams, Madeline I5 36.29

CRIMB-NE 12Tian, Evelyn Y6 36.57

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J7 36.89

ATST-NE 11Toner, Lucy M8 36.97

CRIMA-NE 11Wilcoxen, Siri Z9 38.49

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R10 39.23

CRIMA-NE 12Danehy, Annika K11 39.24

CRIMB-NE 12Liu, Sophia L12 39.31

ATST-NE 11Workman, Ella S13 39.50

ATST-NE 11MacDonald, Marit L14 39.72

ATST-NE 11Wheeler, Maggie R15 40.54

ATST-NE 11Fitzgerald, Kylie A16 41.25

ATST-NE 11Liu, Eileen T17 41.55

ATST-NE 12Henry, Viv J18 45.38

ATST-NE 11Viles, Malia L19 49.41

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Laham, Eliana R1 1:06.19

31.48 34.71

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S2 1:11.17

34.93 36.24

ATST-NE 12Mattrey, Jada R3 1:13.97

35.16 38.81

CRIMA-NE 11Molina, Francesca M4 1:15.73

37.33 38.40

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J5 1:16.84

37.33 39.51

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R6 1:22.27

39.96 42.31

ATST-NE 11Toner, Lucy M7 1:24.30

41.16 43.14

ATST-NE 11Workman, Ella S8 1:27.85

43.23 44.62

CRIMB-NE 11Bhatt, Aarna S--- DQ

43.52 50.78

ATST-NE 11Viles, Malia L--- DQ

55.73 57.17

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S1 2:32.38

35.63 38.89 37.6340.23

ATST-NE 12Mattrey, Jada R2 2:38.41

36.30 40.79 40.2541.07

ATST-NE 11Toner, Lucy M3 2:57.22

41.39 45.12 44.6946.02

ATST-NE 11Wheeler, Maggie R4 2:59.61

44.74 46.58 42.8745.42

ATST-NE 11Gubrium, Malin E5 3:01.51

42.90 46.18 44.7847.65

ATST-NE 11MacDonald, Marit L6 3:03.69

44.75 47.88 45.1045.96

ATST-NE 11Fitzgerald, Kylie A7 3:09.94

46.58 48.29 1:35.07
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Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S1 36.05

ATST-NE 12Williams, Madeline I2 38.85

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E3 39.37

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J4 41.47

ATST-NE 11Gubrium, Malin E5 45.05

CRIMB-NE 12Conley, Lana B6 45.20

ATST-NE 12Henry, Viv J7 47.45

CRIMB-NE 11Bhatt, Aarna S8 51.99

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Williams, Madeline I1 1:23.42

39.14 44.28

ATST-NE 12Lanausse, Sky M2 1:23.94

39.67 44.27

ATST-NE 11Lu, Julia3 1:26.85

42.88 43.97

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E4 1:27.13

41.68 45.45

ATST-NE 11Fitzgerald, Kylie A5 1:35.87

ATST-NE 11Workman, Ella S6 1:36.05

46.15 49.90

CRIMB-NE 12Tian, Evelyn Y7 1:37.52

45.88 51.64

CRIMB-NE 12Liu, Sophia L8 1:40.56

46.95 53.61

CRIMB-NE 12Conley, Lana B9 1:41.45

49.30 52.15

ATST-NE 11Liu, Eileen T10 1:41.92

50.22 51.70

ATST-NE 11Viles, Malia L11 1:43.94

50.92 53.02

ATST-NE 12Henry, Viv J12 1:44.22

50.82 53.40

CRIMA-NE 12Danehy, Annika K13 1:46.70

50.85 55.85

CRIMB-NE 11Bhatt, Aarna S14 1:50.95

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V1 2:41.50

36.37 41.38 41.7242.03

ATST-NE 12Lanausse, Sky M2 2:58.09

39.68 45.17 45.4447.80

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E3 2:59.55

41.56 46.27 44.2947.43

ATST-NE 12Williams, Madeline I4 3:01.24

42.15 45.79 43.5349.77

ATST-NE 12Mattrey, Jada R5 3:05.04

40.07 46.88 48.9949.10

CRIMB-NE 12Conley, Lana B6 3:22.68

46.61 52.19 50.5853.30

ATST-NE 11Workman, Ella S7 3:25.62

46.52 52.23 52.8754.00

ATST-NE 11Toner, Lucy M8 3:41.93

51.55 56.97 55.8057.61

ATST-NE 11Viles, Malia L9 3:43.21

52.28 57.82 56.3056.81

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Lanausse, Sky M1 32.72

CRIMA-NE 11Molina, Francesca M2 34.58

ATST-NE 11Gubrium, Malin E3 40.70

CRIMB-NE 11Bhatt, Aarna S4 44.21

ATST-NE 11Viles, Malia L5 48.04

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V1 1:06.91

31.56 35.35

CRIMA-NE 12Laham, Eliana R2 1:07.17

31.24 35.93

ATST-NE 12Mattrey, Jada R3 1:12.82

32.52 40.30

ATST-NE 12Lanausse, Sky M4 1:13.57

33.57 40.00

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R5 1:18.28

36.85 41.43

CRIMA-NE 11Molina, Francesca M6 1:19.19

37.04 42.15

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J7 1:25.23

39.54 45.69

ATST-NE 11Gubrium, Malin E8 1:32.15

43.09 49.06

ATST-NE 12Henry, Viv J9 1:51.70

50.51 1:01.19

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V1 2:35.09

32.22 38.75 42.1242.00

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E2 2:50.63

34.03 43.81 45.7547.04

ATST-NE 12Lanausse, Sky M3 2:54.33

34.72 44.40 48.0247.19

ATST-NE 11Lu, Julia4 3:04.06

37.80 45.97 49.3250.97

ATST-NE 11Liu, Eileen T5 3:18.75

43.52 51.65 48.8554.73

ATST-NE 11Gubrium, Malin E6 3:20.78

44.92 51.82 50.6653.38

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V1 1:06.89

30.65 36.24

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S2 1:10.39

33.08 37.31

ATST-NE 12Mattrey, Jada R3 1:12.49

32.92 39.57

ATST-NE 12Williams, Madeline I4 1:15.08

35.56 39.52

ATST-NE 12Lanausse, Sky M5 1:17.03

36.26 40.77

CRIMA-NE 11Molina, Francesca M6 1:17.65

35.63 42.02

ATST-NE 11Lu, Julia7 1:18.27

37.43 40.84

ATST-NE 11Wheeler, Maggie R8 1:26.13

39.68 46.45

ATST-NE 11Fitzgerald, Kylie A9 1:29.31

ATST-NE 11Liu, Eileen T10 1:29.74

43.93 45.81

CRIMB-NE 11Bhatt, Aarna S11 1:34.72

42.19 52.53

ATST-NE 11Viles, Malia L12 1:47.65

53.20 54.45

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S1 2:31.19

32.71 39.34 34.8744.27

ATST-NE 12Mattrey, Jada R2 2:38.06

32.30 39.96 36.3449.46

ATST-NE 12Lanausse, Sky M3 2:41.12

33.07 43.87 37.7946.39

ATST-NE 12Williams, Madeline I4 2:43.64

37.59 41.56 37.8546.64

ATST-NE 11Toner, Lucy M5 3:07.84

46.78 44.97 41.3154.78

ATST-NE 12Henry, Viv J6 3:20.24

49.85 51.97 42.2656.16

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Lu, Julia1 5:51.78

39.73 45.68 44.5146.03

50.09 48.86 39.63 37.25

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 24.67

CRIMA-NE 14Bennett, Elissa M2 26.10

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Emma G3 26.28

CRIMB-NE 14Levari, Maayan M4 26.91

CRIMA-NE 14Hazarika, Aneesa5 27.18

CRIMB-NE 14Alves, Maria C6 27.74

CRIMA-NE 13Landers, Olivia R7 28.14

CRIMB-NE 14Sau, Audrey8 28.39

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S9 28.53

CRIMB-NE 14Gonzalez, Rebecca L10 28.67

CRIMA-NE 14Rogers, Emily M11 28.70

CRIMB-NE 14Yu, Emily X12 28.80

ATST-NE 13Ziomek, Sophie M13 29.13

ATST-NE 14Demers, Teagen S14 29.28

ATST-NE 14Spiridopoulos, Audrey J15 29.34

ATST-NE 13Chambers, Finnley G16 29.44
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ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Claire A17 29.84

ATST-NE 13Turku, Anisa18 30.13

CRIMA-NE 13Gao, Claire R19 30.28

CRIMB-NE 13Flynn, Neve J20 30.55

CRIMB-NE 13Schwartz, Maya L21 30.85

CRIMA-NE 14Barnes, Sophia R22 31.09

CRIMA-NE 14Serapiglia, Kaiden B23 31.36

CRIMB-NE 13Datta, Nalini S24 31.74

CRIMB-NE 13Sun, Arianna C25 31.81

CRIMB-NE 14McAleer, Frances W26 32.64

ATST-NE 13Roman, Amber J27 34.67

CRIMA-NE 14Wallace, Abigail E28 36.29

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Reppucci, Sara J1 55.69

26.59 29.10

CRIMA-NE 14Bennett, Elissa M2 57.49

27.26 30.23

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A3 57.60

27.39 30.21

CRIMA-NE 13D'Agostino, Hadley F4 57.99

27.67 30.32

CRIMB-NE 14Levari, Maayan M5 59.86

27.91 31.95

CRIMA-NE 13Hukkanen, Emi R6 1:00.12

28.71 31.41

CRIMA-NE 14Hazarika, Aneesa7 1:00.15

27.91 32.24

CRIMA-NE 13Landers, Olivia R8 1:00.69

29.70 30.99

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S9 1:01.00

29.14 31.86

CRIMA-NE 14Rogers, Emily M10 1:01.54

29.35 32.19

CRIMB-NE 14Pierce, Mary E11 1:01.89

29.04 32.85

ATST-NE 14Demers, Teagen S12 1:03.27

30.65 32.62

CRIMB-NE 14Schneider, Jillian A13 1:03.72

30.42 33.30

CRIMB-NE 14Gonzalez, Rebecca L14 1:04.19

30.39 33.80

ATST-NE 13Hope, Charlie T15 1:04.64

31.00 33.64

ATST-NE 14Spiridopoulos, Audrey J16 1:04.77

30.79 33.98

ATST-NE 13Turku, Anisa17 1:05.98

31.93 34.05

ATST-NE 13Tian, Cynthia Y18 1:06.05

31.50 34.55

CRIMB-NE 14Korideck, Meyssa H19 1:06.06

31.12 34.94

CRIMB-NE 13Flynn, Neve J20 1:08.45

32.69 35.76

ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Claire A21 1:08.51

31.72 36.79

CRIMA-NE 14Barnes, Sophia R22 1:08.73

32.31 36.42

CRIMA-NE 14Serapiglia, Kaiden B23 1:09.41

33.04 36.37

CRIMB-NE 13Datta, Nalini S24 1:12.27

34.29 37.98

ATST-NE 13Liu, Grace T25 1:12.59

34.51 38.08

ATST-NE 13Roman, Amber J26 1:20.14

38.00 42.14

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 1:56.45

26.96 29.65 29.8529.99

CRIMA-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q2 1:57.53

28.31 29.88 29.0930.25

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A3 2:03.73

28.18 30.88 32.3532.32

ATST-NE 13Sabelawski, JoJo L4 2:04.58

28.07 31.35 32.6232.54

CRIMA-NE 14Bennett, Elissa M5 2:09.07

28.70 32.65 33.8133.91

CRIMA-NE 13Hukkanen, Emi R6 2:11.19

29.66 33.11 33.9134.51

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S7 2:12.30

29.80 33.15 34.8534.50

CRIMB-NE 14Alves, Maria C8 2:12.79

29.19 33.24 34.9035.46

CRIMA-NE 13Landers, Olivia R9 2:17.17

31.80 34.18 34.9936.20

CRIMB-NE 14Schneider, Jillian A10 2:20.31

31.52 35.62 36.0037.17

ATST-NE 13Turku, Anisa11 2:22.02

31.88 36.36 35.8037.98

ATST-NE 13Hope, Charlie T12 2:22.19

32.33 35.47 37.2837.11

CRIMA-NE 14Barnes, Sophia R13 2:27.81

32.50 37.24 1:18.07

ATST-NE 13Hope, Evvie J14 2:32.54

33.92 39.17 39.0840.37

CRIMA-NE 13Gao, Claire R15 2:32.83

32.47 37.53 41.1841.65

CRIMB-NE 14McAleer, Frances W16 2:37.76

35.33 40.41 40.1441.88

ATST-NE 13Roman, Amber J17 2:59.13

41.41 46.21 43.9047.61

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 5:06.25

27.40 30.55 30.6431.01

30.50 31.23 31.65 31.80

31.55 29.92

CRIMA-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q2 5:11.55

28.69 30.55 31.6631.77

31.54 31.87 31.74 31.81

32.20 29.72

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A3 5:32.47

28.79 32.78 34.0033.52

33.84 33.98 33.87 34.29

34.06 33.34

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S4 5:53.71

30.83 34.43 36.3035.66

36.26 36.79 36.49 36.33

35.83 34.79

CRIMA-NE 13Landers, Olivia R5 5:57.94

31.48 35.56 36.4936.91

37.05 36.98 36.83 36.43

36.52 33.69

ATST-NE 14Spiridopoulos, Audrey J6 6:12.31

33.14 37.11 38.4138.16

38.27 37.71 38.61 37.95

37.46 35.49

CRIMA-NE 14Barnes, Sophia R7 6:37.86

33.63 37.73 40.2939.73

41.46 41.47 41.88 41.11

41.44 39.12

CRIMB-NE 14McAleer, Frances W8 7:04.84

38.15 42.67 43.0943.58

43.18 43.21 43.03 43.69

43.11 41.13

ATST-NE 13Roman, Amber J9 7:38.14

40.38 45.60 47.3546.45

47.38 46.11 46.82 47.77

46.38 43.90

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 13Sabelawski, JoJo L1 11:50.79

32.05 34.96 35.3835.06

36.21 35.19 35.70 36.45

35.92 36.32 36.26 36.22

36.84 36.52 36.23 35.49

35.47 35.56 35.34 33.62

ATST-NE 13Hope, Charlie T2 12:53.66

34.14 38.03 39.4138.97

39.03 39.37 39.91 39.02

39.49 39.65 39.13 39.42

38.83 39.05 38.86 39.25

39.10 38.95 38.15 35.90

ATST-NE 13Turku, Anisa3 13:02.64

33.19 38.49 39.4139.66

39.07 39.59 39.68 39.68

39.48 39.81 39.78 39.76

39.57 39.66 39.40 40.03

39.62 39.97 39.47 37.32
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ATST-NE 13Hope, Evvie J4 13:33.40

35.73 40.66 40.4540.83

40.93 40.04 41.43 40.81

40.85 41.25 41.34 41.33

41.24 41.61 41.27 41.04

41.50 41.20 40.28 39.61

ATST-NE 13Roman, Amber J5 16:22.50

42.24 48.05 49.8749.59

50.48 50.01 49.23 50.27

51.36 50.23 49.21 49.19

48.95 49.22 50.07 49.84

48.93 49.63 49.44 46.69

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Reppucci, Sara J1 18:46.93

30.82 33.61 34.3334.39

33.95 34.03 34.39 34.16

34.50 34.25 33.88 34.51

34.03 34.54 34.55 34.22

34.73 34.92 34.49 34.08

34.21 34.17 34.47 34.83

34.82 34.51 33.95 34.19

34.73 34.27 34.43 33.82

32.15

CRIMA-NE 13Hukkanen, Emi R2 19:29.19

31.23 34.37 36.1135.29

35.56 35.98 36.38 36.11

35.59 36.27 35.66 35.94

35.35 35.92 35.79 35.40

35.73 35.71 36.10 35.66

35.68 35.50 35.69 35.81

35.71 35.61 35.99 35.66

35.75 35.34 34.77 34.96

32.57

ATST-NE 14Demers, Teagen S3 21:07.15

32.19 36.47 38.0637.79

38.55 38.06 38.48 38.04

39.18 38.20 39.02 38.62

38.73 38.66 39.06 38.32

38.74 38.73 39.07 38.90

38.96 38.55 39.33 38.42

39.48 38.58 38.93 38.90

39.68 39.11 39.04 38.06

37.24

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A1 1:02.47

30.44 32.03

CRIMA-NE 14Bennett, Elissa M2 1:03.12

30.42 32.70

ATST-NE 13Sabelawski, JoJo L3 1:06.84

31.66 35.18

CRIMA-NE 14Rogers, Emily M4 1:07.47

33.15 34.32

CRIMA-NE 13Hukkanen, Emi R5 1:09.42

34.14 35.28

CRIMB-NE 14Levari, Maayan M6 1:09.87

33.34 36.53

ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Claire A7 1:10.51

34.22 36.29

ATST-NE 13Chambers, Finnley G8 1:10.73

33.98 36.75

ATST-NE 14Demers, Teagen S9 1:11.77

35.33 36.44

CRIMA-NE 13Landers, Olivia R10 1:12.25

35.99 36.26

ATST-NE 14Spiridopoulos, Audrey J11 1:12.89

35.04 37.85

CRIMB-NE 14Sau, Audrey12 1:13.31

35.67 37.64

CRIMB-NE 14Gonzalez, Rebecca L13 1:15.21

36.78 38.43

CRIMB-NE 14Yu, Emily X14 1:15.43

36.84 38.59

CRIMB-NE 13Sun, Arianna C15 1:17.53

37.16 40.37

CRIMB-NE 13Flynn, Neve J16 1:18.98

38.13 40.85

CRIMA-NE 13Gao, Claire R17 1:19.89

38.57 41.32

ATST-NE 13Turku, Anisa18 1:20.10

38.67 41.43

CRIMA-NE 14Serapiglia, Kaiden B19 1:20.73

38.90 41.83

CRIMA-NE 14Barnes, Sophia R20 1:23.58

40.88 42.70

ATST-NE 13Roman, Amber J21 1:24.65

41.60 43.05

CRIMB-NE 13Datta, Nalini S22 1:27.23

42.57 44.66

CRIMA-NE 14Wallace, Abigail E23 1:31.33

44.40 46.93

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A1 2:13.73

30.89 33.11 34.8334.90

CRIMA-NE 13D'Agostino, Hadley F2 2:23.14

33.24 36.04 36.6237.24

ATST-NE 13Sabelawski, JoJo L3 2:23.81

34.01 36.29 35.9837.53

CRIMA-NE 14Bennett, Elissa M4 2:25.09

32.81 36.89 37.6237.77

CRIMA-NE 14Rogers, Emily M5 2:27.58

33.79 36.78 37.9839.03

CRIMB-NE 14Pierce, Mary E6 2:27.64

33.65 36.20 39.4038.39

ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Claire A7 2:29.90

35.44 38.13 37.4938.84

ATST-NE 14Demers, Teagen S8 2:32.47

36.53 38.73 37.3939.82

ATST-NE 13Tian, Cynthia Y9 2:38.74

37.27 40.26 39.1542.06

CRIMB-NE 14Schneider, Jillian A10 2:41.58

37.97 40.97 40.9541.69

ATST-NE 13Turku, Anisa11 2:44.95

39.30 41.72 41.5442.39

CRIMB-NE 13Flynn, Neve J12 2:50.86

40.12 42.73 43.9644.05

ATST-NE 13Liu, Grace T13 2:52.17

39.63 44.35 43.2644.93

CRIMA-NE 14Barnes, Sophia R14 2:53.37

41.09 43.77 43.2745.24

ATST-NE 13Hope, Charlie T15 2:53.77

41.00 42.98 45.1944.60

CRIMA-NE 14Serapiglia, Kaiden B16 2:54.05

40.97 45.48 41.4746.13

CRIMA-NE 13Gao, Claire R17 2:54.52

39.89 45.23 43.0446.36

CRIMB-NE 14McAleer, Frances W18 3:07.37

44.16 47.35 47.6548.21

ATST-NE 13Roman, Amber J19 3:07.72

43.56 47.98 47.3948.79

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q1 1:13.02

35.87 37.15

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Emma G2 1:13.49

35.06 38.43

CRIMA-NE 14Reppucci, Sara J3 1:13.62

35.00 38.62

CRIMA-NE 14Hazarika, Aneesa4 1:15.37

34.58 40.79

CRIMA-NE 14Bennett, Elissa M5 1:20.60

37.52 43.08

CRIMB-NE 14Levari, Maayan M6 1:22.15

37.26 44.89

CRIMB-NE 14Alves, Maria C7 1:22.18

39.28 42.90

ATST-NE 14Spiridopoulos, Audrey J8 1:23.63

40.88 42.75

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S9 1:23.95

40.15 43.80

ATST-NE 13Tian, Cynthia Y10 1:24.20

40.46 43.74

CRIMB-NE 13Datta, Nalini S11 1:24.78

39.32 45.46

CRIMB-NE 13Flynn, Neve J12 1:27.89

41.42 46.47

CRIMA-NE 14Barnes, Sophia R13 1:28.61

41.82 46.79

CRIMB-NE 14Korideck, Meyssa H14 1:30.48

42.36 48.12

CRIMB-NE 14Gonzalez, Rebecca L15 1:30.73

42.90 47.83
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ATST-NE 13Liu, Grace T16 1:31.53

44.38 47.15

CRIMB-NE 14McAleer, Frances W17 1:32.15

44.36 47.79

ATST-NE 13Hope, Evvie J18 1:38.76

CRIMA-NE 14Serapiglia, Kaiden B19 1:47.73

50.30 57.43

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:25.33

32.23 36.94 38.1338.03

CRIMA-NE 14Hazarika, Aneesa2 2:43.22

35.86 40.41 43.9043.05

CRIMB-NE 14Yu, Emily X3 2:59.36

38.12 44.94 48.5947.71

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S4 2:59.51

40.18 45.85 46.1647.32

CRIMB-NE 13Flynn, Neve J5 3:09.98

42.11 48.86 48.3250.69

CRIMA-NE 14Barnes, Sophia R6 3:10.61

42.84 48.35 48.9250.50

CRIMB-NE 14Sau, Audrey7 3:27.61

44.40 53.32 53.1256.77

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Reppucci, Sara J1 1:02.87

29.45 33.42

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Emma G2 1:03.33

29.37 33.96

CRIMA-NE 14Bennett, Elissa M3 1:04.35

30.08 34.27

ATST-NE 13Ziomek, Sophie M4 1:08.11

31.50 36.61

ATST-NE 13Sabelawski, JoJo L5 1:08.58

31.73 36.85

CRIMA-NE 14Rogers, Emily M6 1:08.85

33.06 35.79

CRIMB-NE 14Alves, Maria C7 1:12.25

32.71 39.54

ATST-NE 13Chambers, Finnley G8 1:12.92

33.31 39.61

CRIMB-NE 14Gonzalez, Rebecca L9 1:13.58

34.63 38.95

CRIMA-NE 13Landers, Olivia R10 1:15.75

34.53 41.22

ATST-NE 13Turku, Anisa11 1:21.75

37.50 44.25

CRIMB-NE 13Datta, Nalini S12 1:23.97

36.89 47.08

CRIMA-NE 14Serapiglia, Kaiden B13 1:24.40

38.25 46.15

CRIMB-NE 13Schwartz, Maya L14 1:29.85

37.42 52.43

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:04.67

27.37 31.62 32.7032.98

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Emma G2 2:19.58

30.58 34.30 35.9738.73

ATST-NE 13Sabelawski, JoJo L3 2:34.46

31.70 37.71 43.1141.94

ATST-NE 14Spiridopoulos, Audrey J4 2:35.74

32.20 39.84 41.3042.40

ATST-NE 14Demers, Teagen S5 2:36.86

34.08 38.67 42.2541.86

ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Claire A6 2:42.02

34.83 40.30 43.5743.32

ATST-NE 13Liu, Grace T7 2:48.99

35.40 41.49 46.2745.83

ATST-NE 13Hope, Evvie J8 3:15.02

39.96 50.23 51.9852.85

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Reppucci, Sara J1 2:14.44

29.31 32.69 31.6240.82

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A2 2:19.90

30.36 33.58 33.2342.73

ATST-NE 13Sabelawski, JoJo L3 2:23.37

30.78 37.34 33.6041.65

CRIMA-NE 14Bennett, Elissa M4 2:26.46

29.38 35.71 34.0847.29

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S5 2:26.73

32.52 36.22 33.5944.40

ATST-NE 13Ziomek, Sophie M6 2:27.19

31.10 39.16 32.6644.27

CRIMA-NE 13Hukkanen, Emi R7 2:29.09

30.94 37.05 36.0145.09

ATST-NE 14Demers, Teagen S8 2:29.80

32.50 39.73 34.7142.86

ATST-NE 14Spiridopoulos, Audrey J9 2:33.10

32.33 39.27 34.3247.18

ATST-NE 13Chambers, Finnley G10 2:34.74

31.44 39.26 33.9450.10

ATST-NE 13Kennedy, Claire A11 2:40.20

15.09 58.50 37.6648.95

ATST-NE 13Turku, Anisa12 2:46.49

35.98 43.33 36.2350.95

CRIMB-NE 13Sun, Arianna C13 2:56.63

38.98 41.17 43.0753.41

CRIMB-NE 14McAleer, Frances W14 3:04.06

40.57 48.84 41.2953.36

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Reppucci, Sara J1 4:43.11

30.92 35.80 34.5935.27

40.93 41.87 32.94 30.79

ATST-NE 13Sabelawski, JoJo L2 5:07.63

31.76 37.58 39.0039.29

43.93 44.04 36.28 35.75

CRIMB-NE 14Levari, Maayan M3 5:19.14

32.77 40.81 39.8941.19

46.64 47.03 35.39 35.42

ATST-NE 14Spiridopoulos, Audrey J4 5:20.60

34.75 38.84 41.2342.07

47.30 45.58 35.72 35.11

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Chambers, Noa J1 25.73

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Kyla G2 26.34

ATST-NE 15Willems, Cheri A3 28.78

CRIMB-NE 15DeVeau, Sophia P4 28.79

ATST-NE 16Turku, Adea5 29.37

CRIMA-NE 15Cavener, Jill P6 29.52

CRIMA-NE 16Wallace, Mary A7 30.57

CRIMB-NE 16Baker Dimock, Caroline E8 30.88

ATST-NE 16Westgate, Zaphia R9 32.61

CRIMA-NE 15Nair, Dhwani10 34.48

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Chambers, Noa J1 55.79

26.79 29.00

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Kyla G2 56.57

27.25 29.32

CRIMB-NE 15Zhang, Aretina3 57.53

26.99 30.54

CRIMB-NE 15Kammer, Julia M4 59.63

28.79 30.84

ATST-NE 15Williams, Valerie/Val R5 59.85

29.06 30.79

CRIMB-NE 15DeVeau, Sophia P6 1:02.18

29.34 32.84

ATST-NE 16Turku, Adea7 1:03.25

29.74 33.51

CRIMA-NE 16Wallace, Mary A8 1:05.51

31.47 34.04

CRIMB-NE 15Cohen, Annika M9 1:13.30

34.58 38.72

CRIMA-NE 15Nair, Dhwani10 1:18.03

36.90 41.13

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 16Baker Dimock, Caroline E1 2:24.24

32.22 37.64 36.3838.00

CRIMA-NE 15Cavener, Jill P2 2:26.20

31.78 36.73 39.0238.67
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2022 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/4/2022 to 2/6/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15McDonough, Gabriela M1 6:09.01

31.62 34.86 37.0336.63

37.46 38.21 38.59 38.81

38.39 37.41

CRIMA-NE 15Cavener, Jill P2 6:16.86

31.33 35.98 38.2337.63

38.22 39.41 39.30 38.92

39.02 38.82

ATST-NE 16Westgate, Zaphia R3 7:13.06

36.21 40.72 43.9742.71

44.45 44.72 45.21 45.21

45.42 44.44

 
Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Williams, Valerie/Val R1 12:08.89

31.76 35.49 36.8736.31

36.54 36.88 36.83 37.08

36.86 37.07 37.52 37.05

37.92 37.27 36.55 37.31

36.88 36.89 35.59 34.22

ATST-NE 16Turku, Adea2 13:09.84

32.77 36.43 38.9138.28

39.40 39.35 39.89 40.40

40.38 40.48 40.64 40.65

40.93 40.09 40.52 40.42

40.82 40.37 40.20 38.91

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 15DeVeau, Sophia P1 1:07.97

32.42 35.55

CRIMB-NE 15Kammer, Julia M2 1:10.22

34.44 35.78

CRIMA-NE 15McDonough, Gabriela M3 1:13.15

35.73 37.42

ATST-NE 16Turku, Adea4 1:14.43

36.38 38.05

CRIMB-NE 16Baker Dimock, Caroline E5 1:16.80

37.94 38.86

ATST-NE 15Willems, Cheri A6 1:20.18

38.57 41.61

ATST-NE 16Westgate, Zaphia R7 1:23.63

40.31 43.32

CRIMA-NE 15Nair, Dhwani8 1:26.69

43.06 43.63

CRIMA-NE 15Cavener, Jill P--- DQ

35.22 38.04

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Cavener, Jill P1 2:43.73

38.45 41.56 41.1742.55

ATST-NE 16Turku, Adea2 2:44.15

38.05 40.93 41.9643.21

CRIMB-NE 15Cohen, Annika M3 3:03.73

42.46 46.82 46.4448.01

CRIMA-NE 15Nair, Dhwani4 3:04.66

45.59 46.69 1:32.38

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 15Zhang, Aretina1 1:11.17

33.76 37.41

ATST-NE 15Chambers, Noa J2 1:13.77

35.06 38.71

ATST-NE 16St. Hilaire, Emma F3 1:13.82

34.71 39.11

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Kyla G4 1:14.20

34.80 39.40

ATST-NE 15Williams, Valerie/Val R5 1:17.51

36.39 41.12

CRIMB-NE 15Kammer, Julia M6 1:19.27

37.05 42.22

CRIMB-NE 15DeVeau, Sophia P7 1:21.14

39.58 41.56

ATST-NE 16Turku, Adea8 1:22.68

37.71 44.97

CRIMB-NE 16Baker Dimock, Caroline E9 1:24.46

40.66 43.80

CRIMA-NE 16Wallace, Mary A10 1:38.30

46.03 52.27

CRIMA-NE 15Nair, Dhwani11 1:41.57

48.56 53.01

CRIMB-NE 15Cohen, Annika M12 1:44.65

49.05 55.60

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Williams, Valerie/Val R1 2:51.89

38.74 43.74 44.4744.94

ATST-NE 16Turku, Adea2 3:03.16

38.37 45.65 50.0149.13

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Chambers, Noa J1 1:02.02

28.84 33.18

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Kyla G2 1:02.60

29.04 33.56

CRIMB-NE 15Zhang, Aretina3 1:03.57

29.39 34.18

CRIMB-NE 15DeVeau, Sophia P4 1:10.36

32.78 37.58

CRIMB-NE 16Baker Dimock, Caroline E5 1:11.94

35.09 36.85

ATST-NE 15Williams, Valerie/Val R6 1:14.30

34.48 39.82

ATST-NE 15Willems, Cheri A7 1:16.83

34.26 42.57

ATST-NE 16Westgate, Zaphia R8 1:25.94

38.07 47.87

CRIMA-NE 15Nair, Dhwani9 1:32.09

42.42 49.67

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Kyla G1 2:25.78

29.64 33.59 44.3138.24

ATST-NE 16St. Hilaire, Emma F2 2:30.66

32.15 37.17 41.2440.10

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Kelley, Kyla G1 2:16.14

29.62 33.31 32.1241.09

ATST-NE 15Chambers, Noa J2 2:16.34

29.43 33.21 32.0541.65

CRIMB-NE 15Kammer, Julia M3 2:30.71

33.94 38.43 32.1846.16

ATST-NE 15Williams, Valerie/Val R4 2:31.66

33.45 39.48 34.1244.61

CRIMA-NE 15McDonough, Gabriela M5 2:35.74

30.93 40.56 36.3147.94

CRIMA-NE 16Wallace, Mary A6 2:48.90

34.51 41.90 38.1354.36

ATST-NE 16Westgate, Zaphia R7 3:00.02

37.77 45.11 41.9555.19

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 15Kammer, Julia M1 5:24.64

37.53 42.74 40.4240.12

47.13 46.62 35.56 34.52

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Robison, Daniel C1 41.10

CRIMB-NE  8Alves, Martim C2 42.28

CRIMB-NE  7Krichevsky, Alec3 42.71

ATST-NE  8L'Italien, Cameron M4 43.47

CRIMB-NE  8Bazant, Ian M5 44.09

CRIMA-NE  8O'Meara, Graden F6 44.31

CRIMB-NE  8Fernandez, Juan7 56.55

CRIMA-NE  7Cheng, Joshua8 58.14

ATST-NE  6Cirincione, Samson M9 1:00.85

ATST-NE  6Sherburne, Kieran C10 1:03.34

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Terry11 1:19.73

ATST-NE  7Ai, Lucas Z--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Lu, Ryan X1 1:19.00

37.73 41.27

ATST-NE  8Robison, Daniel C2 1:35.27

46.33 48.94

ATST-NE  8L'Italien, Cameron M3 1:36.33

46.29 50.04

CRIMB-NE  8Gustin, Ben W4 1:44.90
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2022 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/4/2022 to 2/6/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
(Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE  8O'Meara, Graden F5 1:45.32

48.07 57.25

CRIMB-NE  8Bazant, Ian M6 1:48.11

50.07 58.04

CRIMA-NE  7Cheng, Joshua7 2:08.78

ATST-NE  6Sherburne, Kieran C8 2:16.55

ATST-NE  6Cirincione, Samson M9 2:22.80

1:03.86 1:18.94

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Terry10 2:54.03

 
Boys 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Lu, Ryan X1 7:20.26

37.65 45.48 44.0244.95

45.67 45.36 46.47 43.40

45.26 42.00

CRIMA-NE  8O'Meara, Graden F2 9:15.88

57.87

57.51 57.13

53.70 54.17

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Lu, Ryan X1 39.14

ATST-NE  8L'Italien, Cameron M2 42.62

ATST-NE  8Robison, Daniel C3 45.56

CRIMA-NE  8O'Meara, Graden F4 48.46

CRIMB-NE  8Bazant, Ian M5 50.63

CRIMA-NE  7Cheng, Joshua6 55.54

CRIMB-NE  8Alves, Martim C7 56.67

ATST-NE  6Cirincione, Samson M8 1:00.32

ATST-NE  6Sherburne, Kieran C9 1:01.69

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Terry10 1:02.70

CRIMB-NE  8Gustin, Ben W--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Lu, Ryan X1 1:24.94

41.94 43.00

ATST-NE  8Robison, Daniel C2 1:42.91

51.71 51.20

ATST-NE  8L'Italien, Cameron M3 1:43.00

50.42 52.58

CRIMB-NE  7Krichevsky, Alec4 1:51.28

53.39 57.89

CRIMA-NE  8O'Meara, Graden F5 1:53.98

52.67 1:01.31

CRIMB-NE  8Bazant, Ian M6 1:55.14

57.56 57.58

CRIMB-NE  8Alves, Martim C7 2:08.07

ATST-NE  6Cirincione, Samson M8 2:19.58

1:05.50 1:14.08

ATST-NE  7Ai, Lucas Z9 3:02.45

1:32.31 1:30.14

CRIMB-NE  8Fernandez, Juan--- DQ

ATST-NE  6Sherburne, Kieran C--- DQ

1:15.93 1:20.55

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8L'Italien, Cameron M1 1:03.12

ATST-NE  8Robison, Daniel C2 1:04.98

CRIMA-NE  7Cheng, Joshua--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  8Fernandez, Juan--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  8Alves, Martim C--- DQ

ATST-NE  7Ai, Lucas Z--- DQ

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Terry--- DQ

ATST-NE  6Sherburne, Kieran C--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Lu, Ryan X1 1:49.92

55.27 54.65

CRIMB-NE  7Krichevsky, Alec2 2:02.33

ATST-NE  8Robison, Daniel C3 2:14.51

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  7Krichevsky, Alec1 55.97

ATST-NE  8Robison, Daniel C2 1:01.11

ATST-NE  6Sherburne, Kieran C--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  8Bazant, Ian M--- DQ

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Terry--- DQ

ATST-NE  6Cirincione, Samson M--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  6Cirincione, Samson M--- DQ

1:33.86 1:44.85

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Robison, Daniel C1 1:49.76

51.74 58.02

CRIMB-NE  7Krichevsky, Alec2 1:50.91

ATST-NE  6Cirincione, Samson M3 2:45.19

CRIMB-NE  8Alves, Martim C--- DQ

54.93 1:06.91

CRIMA-NE  8O'Meara, Graden F--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  8Gustin, Ben W--- DQ

1:03.82 1:24.83

ATST-NE  8L'Italien, Cameron M--- DQ

51.80 54.38

ATST-NE  7Zhang, Terry--- DQ

ATST-NE  6Sherburne, Kieran C--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Lu, Ryan X1 3:04.45

43.20 42.77 42.3556.13

ATST-NE  8L'Italien, Cameron M2 3:53.16

59.70 53.32 49.351:10.79

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Qiao, Andrew1 34.11

CRIMB-NE 10Flynn, Noel C2 34.14

CRIMB-NE 10Conley, Knox B3 34.55

ATST-NE  9Harrington, Will M4 35.02

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T5 36.97

ATST-NE  9DU, Brighton6 37.92

CRIMB-NE 10Fernandez, Pablo7 38.05

CRIMA-NE 10Cheng, Jacob8 38.18

ATST-NE 10Lenzen, Aiden T9 38.44

CRIMB-NE 10Stewart, Matthew C10 38.50

ATST-NE 10Zlogar, Cody W11 39.00

ATST-NE  9Williams, Benjamin J12 39.17

CRIMA-NE 10Dibirdi, Alp A13 40.45

ATST-NE 10Shaughnessy, Jackson P14 44.31

CRIMA-NE 10Wood, Ari A15 44.94

CRIMA-NE  9Wallace, Stephen S16 45.22

ATST-NE  9McDermott, Owen M17 47.55

CRIMA-NE  9Antonov, Daniel V18 48.42

CRIMB-NE  9Cui, Ryan19 53.13

CRIMB-NE 10Size, Teague J20 54.88

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Qiao, Andrew1 1:14.77

36.18 38.59

ATST-NE 10McCollum, Gil F2 1:15.14

36.00 39.14

CRIMB-NE 10Flynn, Noel C3 1:17.12

37.40 39.72

ATST-NE  9Harrington, Will M4 1:17.41

36.64 40.77

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T5 1:19.80

CRIMB-NE 10Conley, Knox B6 1:22.13

36.90 45.23

ATST-NE 10Lenzen, Aiden T7 1:24.10

40.60 43.50

ATST-NE 10Zlogar, Cody W8 1:26.64

41.24 45.40

CRIMB-NE 10Gustin, Ethan M9 1:27.39

41.01 46.38

ATST-NE  9Ladin, Phoenix K10 1:28.22

ATST-NE  9Williams, Benjamin J11 1:28.31

ATST-NE 10Shaughnessy, Jackson P12 1:30.72

43.62 47.10

CRIMB-NE 10Stewart, Matthew C13 1:35.18

41.69 53.49

CRIMA-NE 10Dibirdi, Alp A14 1:38.34

44.12 54.22

CRIMA-NE  9Antonov, Daniel V15 1:43.03

48.92 54.11

CRIMA-NE  9Wallace, Stephen S16 1:45.18

48.26 56.92

CRIMA-NE 10Wood, Ari A17 1:45.58

49.20 56.38
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Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

CRIMB-NE  9Cui, Ryan18 2:01.89

57.71 1:04.18

CRIMB-NE 10Size, Teague J19 2:02.26

1:00.84 1:01.42

ATST-NE  9Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos H20 2:02.58

56.94 1:05.64

ATST-NE 10Sullivan, Thomas F21 2:40.54

1:19.70 1:20.84

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Harrington, Will M1 38.67

CRIMB-NE 10Qiao, Andrew2 39.74

ATST-NE  9Williams, Benjamin J3 41.94

CRIMB-NE 10Conley, Knox B4 42.29

ATST-NE 10Shaughnessy, Jackson P5 44.01

CRIMA-NE 10Cheng, Jacob6 44.27

ATST-NE 10Lenzen, Aiden T7 44.33

ATST-NE  9DU, Brighton8 44.84

ATST-NE  9Ladin, Phoenix K9 46.25

CRIMB-NE 10Stewart, Matthew C10 46.88

CRIMA-NE  9Wallace, Stephen S11 49.95

CRIMA-NE  9Antonov, Daniel V12 50.64

ATST-NE 10Zlogar, Cody W13 51.34

CRIMA-NE 10Dibirdi, Alp A14 52.80

CRIMB-NE  9Cui, Ryan15 57.33

ATST-NE 10Sullivan, Thomas F16 1:00.13

CRIMA-NE 10Wood, Ari A17 1:00.76

ATST-NE  9Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos H18 1:06.39

CRIMB-NE 10Size, Teague J19 1:12.60

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  9Harrington, Will M1 1:24.37

41.80 42.57

CRIMB-NE 10Qiao, Andrew2 1:24.76

41.23 43.53

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T3 1:26.29

40.59 45.70

ATST-NE 10McCollum, Gil F4 1:28.73

44.53 44.20

CRIMB-NE 10Flynn, Noel C5 1:32.58

44.94 47.64

ATST-NE 10Lenzen, Aiden T6 1:35.28

47.91 47.37

CRIMB-NE 10Fernandez, Pablo7 1:36.27

47.36 48.91

ATST-NE  9Williams, Benjamin J8 1:37.93

ATST-NE  9DU, Brighton9 1:38.87

48.67 50.20

CRIMA-NE 10Cheng, Jacob10 1:47.74

50.42 57.32

CRIMA-NE  9Wallace, Stephen S11 1:51.79

54.13 57.66

ATST-NE  9McDermott, Owen M12 1:59.19

56.65 1:02.54

CRIMB-NE  9Cui, Ryan13 2:16.61

1:09.00 1:07.61

CRIMB-NE 10Size, Teague J14 3:02.39

1:18.13 1:44.26

ATST-NE 10Shaughnessy, Jackson P--- DQ

53.57 57.00

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10Lenzen, Aiden T1 3:25.04

50.98 51.21 48.6554.20

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Conley, Knox B1 46.32

CRIMB-NE 10Stewart, Matthew C2 49.50

ATST-NE 10McCollum, Gil F3 50.93

CRIMA-NE 10Cheng, Jacob4 52.28

CRIMB-NE 10Fernandez, Pablo5 54.01

ATST-NE  9Williams, Benjamin J6 57.40

CRIMA-NE  9Antonov, Daniel V7 1:01.73

CRIMA-NE 10Dibirdi, Alp A8 1:01.96

ATST-NE 10Zlogar, Cody W9 1:02.38

ATST-NE  9McDermott, Owen M10 1:05.19

ATST-NE 10Lenzen, Aiden T11 1:05.97

ATST-NE 10Shaughnessy, Jackson P12 1:07.32

CRIMA-NE 10Wood, Ari A13 1:08.44

CRIMB-NE  9Cui, Ryan--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Conley, Knox B1 1:39.94

49.28 50.66

CRIMB-NE 10Stewart, Matthew C2 1:49.45

52.13 57.32

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T3 1:49.51

52.05 57.46

CRIMB-NE 10Gustin, Ethan M4 1:51.12

54.01 57.11

ATST-NE  9Ladin, Phoenix K5 1:59.09

53.98 1:05.11

ATST-NE  9Williams, Benjamin J6 2:01.54

59.67 1:01.87

CRIMA-NE 10Dibirdi, Alp A7 2:12.06

1:00.36 1:11.70

ATST-NE 10Sullivan, Thomas F8 2:23.42

CRIMA-NE 10Wood, Ari A9 2:25.50

1:09.95 1:15.55

CRIMB-NE  9Cui, Ryan--- DQ

1:11.07 1:12.27

CRIMA-NE 10Cheng, Jacob--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10McCollum, Gil F1 37.50

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T2 40.30

CRIMB-NE 10Qiao, Andrew3 41.22

CRIMB-NE 10Conley, Knox B4 44.10

ATST-NE  9Harrington, Will M5 44.57

ATST-NE 10Zlogar, Cody W6 46.26

ATST-NE  9Williams, Benjamin J7 51.70

CRIMA-NE 10Dibirdi, Alp A8 53.71

ATST-NE 10Shaughnessy, Jackson P9 1:00.91

ATST-NE  9McDermott, Owen M--- DQ

ATST-NE 10Lenzen, Aiden T--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  9Antonov, Daniel V--- DQ

CRIMA-NE 10Wood, Ari A--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  9Wallace, Stephen S--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T1 1:37.56

44.33 53.23

ATST-NE  9DU, Brighton2 1:49.39

51.86 57.53

ATST-NE 10Zlogar, Cody W3 1:51.72

50.30 1:01.42

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Qiao, Andrew1 1:26.00

16.36 1:09.64

CRIMB-NE 10Flynn, Noel C2 1:26.32

41.13 45.19

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T3 1:28.96

40.08 48.88

ATST-NE 10McCollum, Gil F4 1:29.01

42.35 46.66

CRIMB-NE 10Gustin, Ethan M5 1:37.68

46.56 51.12

ATST-NE 10Zlogar, Cody W6 1:40.72

48.19 52.53

ATST-NE  9Harrington, Will M7 1:40.93

ATST-NE  9Ladin, Phoenix K8 1:41.98

48.36 53.62

ATST-NE 10Shaughnessy, Jackson P9 1:45.39

50.66 54.73

CRIMA-NE 10Cheng, Jacob10 1:47.59

CRIMA-NE  9Antonov, Daniel V11 1:57.77

59.44 58.33

CRIMA-NE 10Dibirdi, Alp A12 2:04.64

59.13 1:05.51

ATST-NE  9Berkowitz Jimenez, Markos H--- DQ

1:17.05 1:17.93

ATST-NE  9DU, Brighton--- DQ

45.61 1:47.29

ATST-NE 10Sullivan, Thomas F--- DQ

1:20.50 1:20.39

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Flynn, Noel C1 3:00.71

38.31 47.39 39.2755.74
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2022 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/4/2022 to 2/6/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
(Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM)

ATST-NE 10McCollum, Gil F2 3:02.76

39.19 47.10 41.9054.57

CRIMB-NE 10Qiao, Andrew3 3:03.16

44.47 47.67 41.3549.67

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T4 3:05.64

42.23 44.97 40.9957.45

ATST-NE  9DU, Brighton--- DQ

47.03 52.35 46.271:01.86

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE  8Lu, Ryan X1 2:48.82

38.26 45.22 42.6242.72

ATST-NE  9Harrington, Will M2 3:00.36

43.36 48.45 1:28.55

ATST-NE 10Lenzen, Aiden T3 3:05.57

43.56 49.14 44.6048.27

ATST-NE  9Williams, Benjamin J4 3:06.89

44.15 48.08 45.6049.06

ATST-NE 10Shaughnessy, Jackson P5 3:13.26

44.93 49.82 47.1351.38

ATST-NE 10Zlogar, Cody W6 3:16.91

44.86 51.34 1:40.87

CRIMB-NE 10Gustin, Ethan M7 3:17.67

43.37 50.58 1:43.72

ATST-NE  8L'Italien, Cameron M8 3:25.75

46.55 53.00 1:46.20

CRIMB-NE  7Krichevsky, Alec9 3:49.97

52.19 1:01.00 1:56.78

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 10McCollum, Gil F1 3:11.59

40.30 51.72 49.7749.80

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D1 28.78

ATST-NE 11Hong, Tyler C*2 29.01

CRIMB-NE 12Gifford, Aiden E*2 29.01

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, William C4 29.49

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Aaron T5 29.63

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P6 30.37

CRIMA-NE 12Forsyth, Eric E7 30.61

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Teddy J8 30.76

CRIMB-NE 11Sanchez, Nico S9 31.08

ATST-NE 11Castenson, Soren M10 31.43

ATST-NE 11Hong, Mason C11 32.24

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Asher M12 32.31

ATST-NE 11Workman, Nicholas S13 32.50

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Silas F14 33.86

CRIMB-NE 12Sorek, Jonathan15 34.71

CRIMB-NE 12Popma, Matias T16 34.74

CRIMB-NE 12Segel, Jack H17 35.36

ATST-NE 11Demers, Tallon S18 36.90

ATST-NE 11Baker, Finn H19 1:13.24

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W1 55.91

26.93 28.98

CRIMB-NE 12Gifford, Aiden E2 1:04.02

31.09 32.93

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Aaron T3 1:04.39

30.83 33.56

ATST-NE 11Hong, Tyler C4 1:04.87

31.19 33.68

CRIMB-NE 12Alves, Tomas C5 1:07.35

31.83 35.52

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Teddy J6 1:09.07

32.50 36.57

CRIMB-NE 11Sanchez, Nico S7 1:10.37

ATST-NE 11Hong, Mason C8 1:11.48

34.55 36.93

CRIMB-NE 12Sorek, Jonathan9 1:13.87

36.72 37.15

ATST-NE 11Workman, Nicholas S10 1:14.03

35.11 38.92

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Asher M11 1:17.45

ATST-NE 11Lockwood, Troy K12 1:20.25

38.66 41.59

CRIMB-NE 12Popma, Matias T13 1:22.34

39.46 42.88

ATST-NE 11Demers, Tallon S14 1:26.97

39.62 47.35

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D1 2:15.50

31.39 34.59 33.9835.54

ATST-NE 11Hong, Mason C2 2:32.43

35.20 39.19 37.5140.53

ATST-NE 11Derouin, Jameson F3 2:37.92

36.48 41.76 38.8640.82

ATST-NE 11Lockwood, Troy K4 2:53.63

39.50 45.66 42.3746.10

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D1 5:56.61

31.59 35.76 36.3936.81

36.23 36.74 36.86 35.95

36.41 33.87

ATST-NE 11Hong, Tyler C2 6:01.79

32.14 35.72 37.8136.80

37.83 36.87 36.25 36.93

36.83 34.61

ATST-NE 11Hong, Mason C3 6:41.28

36.63 40.22 40.6040.46

40.55 40.98 40.73 41.08

40.96 39.07

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Hong, Tyler C1 12:40.86

34.29 37.46 38.5638.64

39.11 38.40 38.99 38.96

39.37 39.19 38.85 39.02

38.37 39.03 39.71 37.49

36.44 38.23 37.17 33.58

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Aaron T2 12:51.36

32.13 36.74 39.3138.73

39.18 39.62 39.45 39.82

39.21 39.39 39.66 40.25

39.25 39.20 39.40 38.47

38.93 39.11 38.63 34.88

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P3 13:05.24

34.44 37.93 39.5239.80

39.31 39.26 40.17 38.67

40.29 40.15 40.56 39.23

39.83 40.30 40.11 40.57

39.18 39.95 39.03 36.94

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Gifford, Aiden E1 33.18

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D2 33.51

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Aaron T3 34.07

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P4 34.41

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, William C5 34.99

CRIMB-NE 11Sanchez, Nico S6 35.85

CRIMB-NE 12Alves, Tomas C7 36.20

ATST-NE 11Lockwood, Troy K8 36.64

ATST-NE 11Derouin, Jameson F9 37.04

ATST-NE 11Hong, Mason C10 38.26

CRIMB-NE 12Sorek, Jonathan11 39.87

CRIMB-NE 12Segel, Jack H12 41.13

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Asher M13 42.62

CRIMB-NE 12Popma, Matias T14 42.89

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Silas F15 43.03

ATST-NE 11Demers, Tallon S16 44.92

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Gifford, Aiden E1 1:11.50

35.61 35.89

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Aaron T2 1:12.18

35.32 36.86

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D3 1:14.22

36.39 37.83

CRIMA-NE 12Li, Jonathan W4 1:14.67

36.24 38.43

CRIMB-NE 12Alves, Tomas C5 1:22.39

39.99 42.40

CRIMB-NE 12Sorek, Jonathan6 1:24.42

41.04 43.38

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Asher M7 1:28.06

43.86 44.20
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2022 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/4/2022 to 2/6/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Silas F8 1:35.03

47.56 47.47

CRIMB-NE 12Popma, Matias T9 1:36.36

46.89 49.47

ATST-NE 11Demers, Tallon S10 1:41.31

48.73 52.58

ATST-NE 11Baker, Finn H--- DQ

CRIMA-NE 12Wildt, Noah E--- DQ

37.59 38.64

CRIMB-NE 12Segel, Jack H--- DQ

45.78 47.72

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Gifford, Aiden E1 2:30.56

36.76 38.14 37.0638.60

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D2 2:33.93

37.64 39.25 38.0538.99

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Aaron T3 2:34.23

36.48 39.12 38.2940.34

CRIMA-NE 12Wildt, Noah E4 2:37.77

37.61 40.63 38.6840.85

ATST-NE 11Hong, Tyler C5 2:40.93

37.05 40.61 41.1742.10

ATST-NE 11Derouin, Jameson F6 2:52.04

41.49 44.38 42.2143.96

ATST-NE 11Hong, Mason C7 2:57.60

41.46 45.09 45.3345.72

CRIMB-NE 12Sorek, Jonathan8 2:59.94

41.16 43.12 45.5650.10

ATST-NE 11Workman, Nicholas S9 3:10.22

45.6649.72

CRIMB-NE 12Segel, Jack H10 3:12.54

45.54 49.47 46.4951.04

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, William C1 36.30

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Teddy J2 41.33

ATST-NE 11Hong, Tyler C3 41.35

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P4 41.68

CRIMA-NE 12Forsyth, Eric E5 42.41

ATST-NE 11Hong, Mason C6 44.85

ATST-NE 11Castenson, Soren M7 45.09

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Silas F8 48.93

CRIMB-NE 12Popma, Matias T9 50.78

ATST-NE 11Demers, Tallon S10 54.50

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A1 1:09.22

32.32 36.90

CRIMA-NE 12Li, Jonathan W2 1:21.75

39.04 42.71

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, William C3 1:22.97

38.44 44.53

CRIMB-NE 12Alves, Tomas C4 1:26.54

41.80 44.74

ATST-NE 11Workman, Nicholas S5 1:28.61

ATST-NE 11Hong, Tyler C6 1:29.31

42.97 46.34

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P7 1:31.89

43.37 48.52

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Asher M8 1:39.59

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Silas F9 1:44.51

50.58 53.93

ATST-NE 11Demers, Tallon S10 1:53.61

53.81 59.80

CRIMB-NE 12Popma, Matias T11 1:54.00

54.34 59.66

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A1 2:31.25

35.32 37.94 39.0338.96

CRIMA-NE 12Li, Jonathan W2 2:55.65

39.77 44.80 44.3246.76

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P3 3:09.31

43.23 48.96 48.4448.68

ATST-NE 11Workman, Nicholas S4 3:13.71

42.94 49.37 49.8251.58

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A1 25.93

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W2 27.05

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Aaron T3 32.06

CRIMB-NE 12Alves, Tomas C4 32.56

CRIMA-NE 12Wildt, Noah E5 33.03

CRIMA-NE 12Kawai, Owen D6 33.27

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Teddy J7 33.80

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, William C8 34.01

CRIMB-NE 12Gifford, Aiden E9 34.13

CRIMB-NE 11Sanchez, Nico S10 34.58

ATST-NE 11Castenson, Soren M11 35.27

CRIMA-NE 12Forsyth, Eric E12 36.42

CRIMB-NE 12Sorek, Jonathan13 37.01

ATST-NE 11Hong, Mason C14 37.87

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Asher M15 38.49

CRIMB-NE 12Segel, Jack H16 38.94

ATST-NE 11Demers, Tallon S17 50.82

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A1 58.86

26.82 32.04

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W2 58.93

27.22 31.71

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Aaron T3 1:12.91

34.33 38.58

ATST-NE 11Hong, Mason C4 1:25.55

40.20 45.35

ATST-NE 11Castenson, Soren M5 1:28.24

37.89 50.35

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A1 2:23.79

28.81 34.20 42.1338.65

CRIMA-NE 12Li, Jonathan W2 2:45.60

35.04 39.92 45.3145.33

CRIMA-NE 12Wildt, Noah E3 2:51.52

35.38 42.35 46.5447.25

ATST-NE 11Derouin, Jameson F4 3:04.39

37.42 45.89 51.3349.75

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A1 58.89

26.80 32.09

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W2 1:02.35

28.65 33.70

CRIMB-NE 12Yu, William C3 1:13.20

33.93 39.27

ATST-NE 12Kennedy, Aaron T4 1:15.11

34.22 40.89

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Teddy J5 1:15.22

34.60 40.62

CRIMA-NE 12Wildt, Noah E6 1:16.64

36.01 40.63

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P7 1:17.46

35.57 41.89

CRIMB-NE 11Sanchez, Nico S8 1:20.65

36.27 44.38

ATST-NE 11Derouin, Jameson F9 1:25.75

ATST-NE 11Lockwood, Troy K10 1:31.64

42.06 49.58

CRIMB-NE 12Segel, Jack H11 1:31.66

41.24 50.42

CRIMB-NE 11Kaufman, Silas F12 1:33.41

44.24 49.17

ATST-NE 11Demers, Tallon S13 1:38.51

47.86 50.65

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A1 2:15.68

27.80 35.31 31.9640.61

CRIMA-NE 12Wildt, Noah E2 2:37.98

35.01 40.41 32.2550.31

CRIMB-NE 12Alves, Tomas C3 2:48.00

36.02 41.37 38.8351.78

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W1 4:38.75

29.54 34.15 34.6235.05

41.75 41.05 32.17 30.42
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2022 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/4/2022 to 2/6/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM)

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A2 4:55.75

30.15 37.33 39.1238.24

41.30 42.25 33.79 33.57

GLYB-NE 11Cui, Felix S3 5:25.76

35.29 42.45 40.5540.73

47.64 48.55 34.89 35.66

CRIMA-NE 12Li, Jonathan W4 5:30.60

35.44 40.33 43.1242.95

46.80 47.30 38.06 36.60

CRIMA-NE 12Wildt, Noah E5 5:37.87

35.66 43.90 43.1841.97

49.96 50.16 36.88 36.16

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Nieto Nieto, Hector1 25.55

ATST-NE 14Copeland, Kale M2 25.56

CRIMB-NE 13Aljamal, Michael J3 26.12

ATST-NE 14Root, Peter L*4 26.42

ATST-NE 14Shea, Ryan S*4 26.42

CRIMA-NE 14Narina, Nikhiladitya6 26.91

CRIMA-NE 14Beauchesne, Carter T7 28.56

ATST-NE 13Zlogar, J.R. R8 28.67

CRIMA-NE 13Ning, Lawrence X9 29.07

ATST-NE 13Potter, Nicky M10 29.66

CRIMB-NE 13Weiss, Oliver S11 29.89

CRIMB-NE 13Mack, Nahman M12 30.85

CRIMB-NE 14Nathanson, Jonah L--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Nathanson, Jonah L1 53.56

25.44 28.12

ATST-NE 14Copeland, Kale M2 54.35

25.99 28.36

CRIMB-NE 14Segal, Gabriel L3 54.54

26.18 28.36

CRIMB-NE 14Nieto Nieto, Hector4 54.64

26.60 28.04

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R5 54.90

26.04 28.86

CRIMB-NE 13Qiao, Michael6 57.62

28.21 29.41

ATST-NE 14Root, Peter L7 57.78

27.98 29.80

CRIMA-NE 14Jo, Matthew H8 57.90

27.03 30.87

CRIMB-NE 13Aljamal, Michael J9 58.20

28.04 30.16

ATST-NE 14Shea, Ryan S10 58.88

28.25 30.63

ATST-NE 13Sun, Timmy H11 59.97

28.73 31.24

CRIMA-NE 14Narina, Nikhiladitya12 1:00.61

28.92 31.69

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C13 1:03.82

30.57 33.25

ATST-NE 13Potter, Nicky M14 1:03.94

30.68 33.26

CRIMA-NE 14Beauchesne, Carter T15 1:05.03

31.10 33.93

ATST-NE 13Zlogar, J.R. R16 1:05.23

31.38 33.85

CRIMB-NE 13Weiss, Oliver S17 1:08.25

32.58 35.67

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Taj R18 1:10.95

34.04 36.91

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Nathanson, Jonah L1 1:59.96

26.69 29.78 31.8431.65

CRIMB-NE 14Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K2 2:00.75

28.10 29.95 31.3231.38

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R3 2:06.24

29.00 31.91 32.1533.18

ATST-NE 14Shea, Ryan S4 2:07.14

30.22 32.42 30.9833.52

ATST-NE 14Root, Peter L5 2:07.91

29.63 33.57 30.4834.23

CRIMB-NE 13Kam, Brady6 2:08.60

29.04 32.87 33.3433.35

CRIMA-NE 14Wang, Yiwei7 2:08.77

28.96 32.10 33.9833.73

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna8 2:09.81

29.53 32.32 33.6034.36

ATST-NE 13Potter, Nicky M9 2:17.38

30.96 34.79 35.4136.22

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C10 2:17.73

31.49 35.02 35.2236.00

CRIMB-NE 13Mack, Nahman M11 2:30.09

32.60 37.93 39.9339.63

CRIMA-NE 14Beauchesne, Carter T12 2:31.36

37.25

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Taj R13 2:32.33

33.76 40.35 37.6240.60

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R1 5:14.48

27.48 30.96 31.9932.15

32.24 32.44 32.40 32.27

31.89 30.66

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R2 5:35.03

30.07 33.74 34.5034.10

33.79 34.33 34.39 34.44

33.50 32.17

ATST-NE 14Root, Peter L3 5:48.76

30.56 34.33 35.7335.87

36.96 35.99 37.42 35.58

34.15 32.17

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna4 5:55.11

29.58 33.96 36.3536.20

37.00 36.87 37.06 36.80

36.28 35.01

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C5 5:56.37

31.78 35.92 36.7736.71

36.74 36.67 36.08 36.13

35.79 33.78

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Taj R6 6:42.64

35.64 40.73 41.2241.35

41.43 41.97 41.87 41.04

39.73 37.66

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R1 10:54.81

27.46 31.92 32.9632.90

33.64 33.17 32.77 33.31

33.59 32.74 33.62 33.67

33.21 33.51 33.52 32.84

33.24 32.80 33.10 30.84

ATST-NE 13Potter, Nicky M2 12:30.29

33.34 37.30 38.1637.57

38.10 37.70 37.86 37.43

38.04 38.05 39.10 38.16

38.10 38.15 38.55 37.17

38.19 37.12 37.11 35.09

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C3 12:32.46

32.40 36.72 37.7737.50

38.28 38.60 38.05 38.09

38.46 38.56 38.86 38.65

37.87 38.14 38.10 37.91

37.28 37.39 37.69 36.14

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 13Moore, Connor G1 20:29.46

31.22 35.52 37.2436.18

37.62 37.09 37.01 37.33

37.83 37.63 38.36 37.37

37.54 38.16 37.35 37.42

38.16 37.79 37.43 37.38

38.10 37.40 38.52 38.13

37.93 38.37 36.64 37.63

38.02 37.22 37.30 37.09

35.48

GLYB-NE 13Vitale, Manny J2 24:21.63

36.49 42.58 44.6743.13

44.04 43.89 45.35 44.94

44.91 44.70 44.44 44.89

44.98 44.78 44.61 45.09

43.62 45.52 45.82 43.88

45.37 45.46 45.14 44.97

45.43 44.38 44.42 45.35

44.44 43.79 44.46 44.78

41.31
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Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 13Kam, Brady1 1:01.08

29.84 31.24

ATST-NE 14Copeland, Kale M2 1:01.55

30.10 31.45

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R3 1:02.88

30.79 32.09

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna4 1:05.94

32.07 33.87

CRIMB-NE 14Nieto Nieto, Hector5 1:06.99

32.77 34.22

CRIMA-NE 14Wang, Yiwei6 1:10.13

34.29 35.84

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R7 1:10.69

34.50 36.19

CRIMA-NE 13Ning, Lawrence X8 1:15.79

36.17 39.62

ATST-NE 13Potter, Nicky M9 1:16.08

36.96 39.12

CRIMA-NE 14Narina, Nikhiladitya10 1:18.74

37.53 41.21

CRIMB-NE 13Weiss, Oliver S11 1:20.79

40.22 40.57

CRIMB-NE 13Mack, Nahman M12 1:21.91

40.14 41.77

CRIMA-NE 14Beauchesne, Carter T13 1:22.59

ATST-NE 14Shea, Ryan S--- DQ

35.25 38.24

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Copeland, Kale M1 2:12.75

31.20 33.71 33.6534.19

CRIMB-NE 13Qiao, Michael2 2:27.84

35.30 37.17 37.4537.92

CRIMA-NE 14Wang, Yiwei3 2:28.11

34.70 37.63 37.4138.37

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C4 2:31.71

35.85 38.35 38.4439.07

ATST-NE 14Root, Peter L5 2:46.91

37.94 42.33 42.6743.97

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Taj R6 2:51.07

40.67 44.15 41.9744.28

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Jo, Matthew H1 1:09.91

CRIMB-NE 14Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K2 1:10.10

33.68 36.42

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R3 1:10.36

33.15 37.21

ATST-NE 13Sun, Timmy H4 1:12.70

34.50 38.20

CRIMB-NE 14Nieto Nieto, Hector5 1:13.93

35.87 38.06

CRIMB-NE 14Segal, Gabriel L6 1:15.46

35.54 39.92

CRIMB-NE 13Qiao, Michael7 1:16.44

38.09 38.35

CRIMB-NE 13Aljamal, Michael J8 1:18.30

36.72 41.58

CRIMA-NE 14Narina, Nikhiladitya9 1:19.07

36.34 42.73

ATST-NE 14Shea, Ryan S10 1:20.26

37.45 42.81

CRIMA-NE 14Beauchesne, Carter T11 1:23.05

38.66 44.39

ATST-NE 13Potter, Nicky M12 1:28.92

42.88 46.04

CRIMB-NE 13Mack, Nahman M13 1:30.75

42.86 47.89

ATST-NE 13Zlogar, J.R. R14 1:31.31

42.99 48.32

CRIMB-NE 13Weiss, Oliver S15 1:41.73

49.68 52.05

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 13Sun, Timmy H1 2:33.61

34.69 39.04 39.6140.27

CRIMB-NE 14Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K2 2:34.23

35.48 39.16 39.7239.87

CRIMA-NE 14Wang, Yiwei3 2:42.72

36.00 39.29 43.8343.60

CRIMB-NE 13Aljamal, Michael J4 2:52.93

38.56 44.12 44.9645.29

ATST-NE 14Shea, Ryan S5 3:00.86

38.39 44.30 48.6849.49

CRIMA-NE 14Beauchesne, Carter T6 3:01.05

40.56 44.91 46.4649.12

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C7 3:06.91

42.40 47.44 48.1848.89

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Taj R8 3:17.75

45.82 51.76 49.1351.04

CRIMB-NE 13Mack, Nahman M9 3:20.15

44.84 51.27 51.8052.24

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R1 59.76

28.86 30.90

CRIMB-NE 13Kam, Brady2 1:04.16

30.02 34.14

CRIMB-NE 13Aljamal, Michael J3 1:04.31

30.07 34.24

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna4 1:04.98

29.35 35.63

CRIMB-NE 13Qiao, Michael5 1:08.72

32.65 36.07

ATST-NE 14Root, Peter L6 1:09.09

31.23 37.86

ATST-NE 13Sun, Timmy H7 1:09.34

33.32 36.02

ATST-NE 13Zlogar, J.R. R8 1:11.76

32.78 38.98

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C9 1:17.68

36.78 40.90

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Taj R10 1:34.15

44.49 49.66

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 13Kam, Brady1 2:19.92

29.88 35.40 37.2337.41

ATST-NE 13Sun, Timmy H2 2:29.03

31.83 36.94 40.7639.50

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna3 2:29.09

30.42 35.91 42.3440.42

ATST-NE 13Zlogar, J.R. R4 2:41.78

32.68 42.10 43.7243.28

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Copeland, Kale M1 2:11.08

28.85 33.32 29.1539.76

CRIMB-NE 13Kam, Brady2 2:11.49

28.95 34.75 31.3536.44

CRIMB-NE 14Nathanson, Jonah L3 2:12.26

29.47 31.15 29.0342.61

ATST-NE 13St. Hilaire, Aiden R4 2:13.89

28.84 34.40 30.6040.05

CRIMB-NE 14Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K5 2:14.55

28.79 35.17 31.4139.18

ATST-NE 13Sun, Timmy H6 2:22.40

31.70 38.04 33.6039.06

CRIMB-NE 13Qiao, Michael7 2:25.30

31.82 34.88 34.5844.02

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna8 2:25.86

29.22 37.12 34.0245.50

ATST-NE 14Root, Peter L9 2:28.52

31.92 40.04 32.0044.56

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R10 2:31.08

32.95 36.99 32.1548.99

ATST-NE 13Zlogar, J.R. R11 2:36.29

33.08 41.22 32.6249.37

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Mazen C12 2:37.88

36.33 39.25 34.1448.16

ATST-NE 13Potter, Nicky M13 2:44.40

37.23 40.97 34.9651.24

CRIMA-NE 14Beauchesne, Carter T14 2:44.74

35.25 44.33 37.3847.78

ATST-NE 13Abdul-Knerr, Taj R15 2:52.06

42.63 41.16 35.3552.92

CRIMB-NE 13Weiss, Oliver S16 2:56.05

34.68 43.31 39.7458.32
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2022 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/4/2022 to 2/6/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Copeland, Kale M1 4:40.95

29.38 35.01 34.9735.77

41.53 42.36 31.61 30.32

CRIMB-NE 14Nieto Nieto, Hector2 4:50.50

31.82 36.08 37.5936.92

42.40 44.10 32.63 28.96

CRIMA-NE 14Jo, Matthew H3 4:58.18

32.14 37.22 37.6339.20

36.64 42.86 37.11 35.38

CRIMB-NE 13Kam, Brady4 5:00.74

33.17 37.61 38.5638.50

39.60 40.98 36.51 35.81

ATST-NE 13Sun, Timmy H5 5:01.43

32.12 36.80 39.1140.41

40.11 41.72 36.57 34.59

ATST-NE 13Zlogar, J.R. R6 5:39.69

34.14 42.33 44.0744.47

50.52 49.39 36.43 38.34

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Delisle, Nathan L1 21.94

ATST-NE 15Giguere, Luke J2 22.79

CRIMB-NE 17Mou, Peter3 23.43

CRIMB-NE 15Garvin, Duke4 23.75

ATST-NE 17Viles, Rowan R5 24.28

ATST-NE 17Ni, Daniel C6 24.31

CRIMA-NE 16Abdelal, Ali A7 25.03

ATST-NE 17Lanausse, Evander B8 25.06

CRIMB-NE 16Zheng, Alex Y9 25.15

CRIMB-NE 15Yoo, Andy10 25.63

CRIMA-NE 17Rawle, Alan T11 25.72

CRIMA-NE 17Connor, Dane M12 26.17

CRIMA-NE 16Gust, Andrew C13 26.51

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Delisle, Nathan L1 49.09

23.41 25.68

ATST-NE 17Ni, Daniel C2 50.90

24.91 25.99

ATST-NE 15Sun, Teddy H3 50.94

24.58 26.36

CRIMB-NE 16Saengthong, Jirat4 51.58

24.13 27.45

ATST-NE 17Viles, Rowan R5 52.61

25.32 27.29

CRIMB-NE 15Kam, Ryan6 54.80

26.26 28.54

CRIMA-NE 16Abdelal, Ali A7 54.88

26.33 28.55

CRIMB-NE 15Yoo, Andy8 56.39

26.78 29.61

CRIMA-NE 17Connor, Dane M9 56.75

27.00 29.75

CRIMA-NE 16Gust, Andrew C10 57.15

27.57 29.58

CRIMA-NE 17Rawle, Alan T11 58.30

28.57 29.73

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 15Garvin, Duke1 1:51.00

25.82 28.45 28.2328.50

CRIMB-NE 17Mou, Peter2 1:51.87

26.16 28.13 28.6328.95

CRIMB-NE 15Kam, Ryan3 1:59.06

27.34 30.53 30.2530.94

CRIMA-NE 16Abdelal, Ali A4 1:59.17

27.51 30.30 30.3131.05

ATST-NE 17Viles, Rowan R5 2:00.63

27.75 30.87 30.5631.45

CRIMA-NE 16Gust, Andrew C6 2:05.13

28.41 31.37 32.6032.75

CRIMA-NE 17Connor, Dane M7 2:08.73

28.69 32.09 34.0933.86

CRIMB-NE 18Deveikas, Jacob C8 2:20.09

25.34 28.47 38.6647.62

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Sun, Teddy H1 4:58.16

26.97 29.29 30.2630.04

30.45 30.35 30.39 30.61

30.68 29.12

CRIMA-NE 16Abdelal, Ali A2 5:26.69

28.10 31.40 33.6333.01

34.01 33.86 34.16 34.16

33.56 30.80

 
Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Giguere, Luke J1 9:51.05

25.43 28.41 29.9329.31

30.01 29.94 30.19 30.08

30.19 30.01 29.93 30.07

30.12 30.05 30.08 30.48

29.73 29.69 29.47 27.93

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Delisle, Nathan L1 52.59

25.73 26.86

CRIMA-NE 16Abdelal, Ali A2 1:00.85

29.49 31.36

CRIMB-NE 15Garvin, Duke3 1:03.75

30.68 33.07

CRIMB-NE 18Deveikas, Jacob C4 1:03.79

31.50 32.29

ATST-NE 17Ni, Daniel C5 1:06.82

32.12 34.70

CRIMA-NE 17Rawle, Alan T6 1:13.29

36.82 36.47

ATST-NE 17Waldman, Orion J7 1:13.77

35.35 38.42

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Giguere, Luke J1 1:58.22

28.11 30.23 29.6330.25

ATST-NE 16Delisle, Nathan L2 1:58.28

27.61 30.00 29.9430.73

ATST-NE 15Sun, Teddy H3 2:06.15

30.15 31.63 31.8832.49

CRIMA-NE 16Abdelal, Ali A4 2:10.56

30.37 33.00 33.1334.06

CRIMB-NE 15Kam, Ryan5 2:11.87

31.39 33.43 33.5833.47

CRIMA-NE 16Gust, Andrew C6 2:13.87

30.78 33.60 34.4135.08

ATST-NE 17Ni, Daniel C7 2:30.48

33.60 36.43 41.4638.99

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Giguere, Luke J1 1:03.69

30.09 33.60

ATST-NE 15Sun, Teddy H2 1:05.96

31.27 34.69

CRIMB-NE 18Deveikas, Jacob C3 1:06.66

31.02 35.64

CRIMB-NE 17Mou, Peter4 1:10.96

34.43 36.53

CRIMB-NE 15Garvin, Duke5 1:13.59

34.88 38.71

CRIMB-NE 16Saengthong, Jirat6 1:14.09

34.42 39.67

CRIMB-NE 15Yoo, Andy7 1:14.30

34.95 39.35

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Viles, Rowan R1 2:18.74

31.43 35.02 35.9436.35

ATST-NE 15Giguere, Luke J2 2:19.83

31.73 35.64 35.9436.52

ATST-NE 15Sun, Teddy H3 2:20.65

32.05 35.30 36.9236.38

CRIMB-NE 18Deveikas, Jacob C4 2:30.15

32.88 38.21 39.4139.65

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Giguere, Luke J1 53.73

24.91 28.82

ATST-NE 15Sun, Teddy H2 55.25

25.96 29.29

CRIMB-NE 16Meekins, Jack G3 56.62

26.39 30.23
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2022 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/4/2022 to 2/6/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0204CRIM

Results
(Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly)

ATST-NE 17Ni, Daniel C4 56.77

27.34 29.43

CRIMB-NE 17Mou, Peter5 56.80

26.98 29.82

CRIMB-NE 16Zheng, Alex Y6 59.50

27.33 32.17

ATST-NE 17Lanausse, Evander B7 59.52

27.71 31.81

ATST-NE 17Viles, Rowan R8 1:02.42

28.71 33.71

CRIMA-NE 17Rawle, Alan T9 1:04.18

30.16 34.02

CRIMA-NE 17Connor, Dane M10 1:05.85

30.76 35.09

ATST-NE 17Waldman, Orion J11 1:15.92

34.22 41.70

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Giguere, Luke J1 1:57.68

25.72 29.15 32.4230.39

ATST-NE 17Ni, Daniel C2 2:02.43

26.92 30.38 33.4031.73

CRIMA-NE 17Rawle, Alan T3 2:25.05

31.98 35.05 39.1838.84

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Sun, Teddy H1 2:02.44

26.21 30.59 28.7136.93

CRIMB-NE 16Meekins, Jack G2 2:03.42

26.52 30.05 28.6338.22

ATST-NE 17Viles, Rowan R3 2:08.47

28.63 34.82 30.0534.97

CRIMA-NE 16Gust, Andrew C4 2:13.58

28.07 33.70 31.8639.95

CRIMB-NE 15Yoo, Andy5 2:15.33

27.72 33.31 32.2442.06

CRIMB-NE 16Zheng, Alex Y6 2:15.95

28.03 32.30 31.7143.91

ATST-NE 17Lanausse, Evander B7 2:20.14

27.27 35.48 32.3945.00

ATST-NE 17Waldman, Orion J8 2:42.53

34.81 41.40 37.9848.34

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Ni, Daniel C1 4:30.79

28.01 31.01 37.3137.97

37.46 38.29 31.17 29.57

CRIMB-NE 15Yoo, Andy2 4:51.63

29.38 33.01 37.7237.12

43.90 43.65 34.31 32.54

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 18Deveikas, Jacob C1 53.81


